Dreamz Infra India Limited under CIRP
List of claims of Statutory Authorities (Claims received and updated upto 21-10-2020)

S.NO Claim Name of the Claimant Total Claim Total Admitted Amont not admitted
No
1| 3,054 |The Deputy Commissioner Of 26,72,434 26,72,434
Commercial Taxes (Audit 4.4)
2| 3,233 [The Deputy Commissioner Of 21,45,93,232 21,45,93,232

Commercial Taxes (Audit 4.8)
Total 21,72,65,666 21,72,65,666 -




